www.theplayersagent.com

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Mahamadou Drame - Central defensive midfielder

Date of birth: 03 Dec 1991/ 33 years old
Nationality: France
Represented by:

-]
&% AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages: French, English, Arabic, Mali
Last contract expired: 26 Jan, 2024
Height / Weight: 179 cm. / 75 kg.

o Central defensive midfielder (preferred)
e Right fullback

Position: o Right centerback

Foots: Right

Player profile: lam players with a lot of experience on many postes and i share my professional mentality

for every team i Have play with. Hope to find New challenge

Achievements: The last 3 years, i played about 20 game Everything Season the actually information is not

right, you can make vérification on wyscout, instat or a y place forme video or some

transfermark with the good registration game.

Q CAREER

Since Club Contracts

Jul 2021 Béziers ( France) 13 Nov 2025 - 26 Jan 2024

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp o s = 0 & <
2020/2021 / Séte 34 FC / National 180' 2 2 0 0 0 1] 0 0 0
2019/2020 / Béziers / National 180' 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
2018/2019 / Znojmo / 2. Liga 1624' 19 19 0 3 0 1 3 0 0
2017/2018 / Frydek-Mistek / 2. Liga 469' 6 6 0 3 0 0 2 0 0

2016/2017 / KosSice / | Liga 81’ 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0


/profile/146824/mahamadou_drame

2015/2016 / Teplice / Czech Liga

2015/2016 / KoSice / | Liga

2015/2016 / Béziers / National

2014/2015 / Béziers / CFA

2013/2014 / Béziers / CFA

2012/2013 / Béziers / CFA

2011/2012 / Béziers / CFA

104!

305"

2144

1112

775'

564'

2

4

24

15

16

10

24

12



	Mahamadou Drame - Central defensive midfielder
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Béziers ( France )

	MATCH SUMMARY

