



### **Mahamadou Drame - Central defensive midfielder**

Date of birth: 03 Dec 1991 / 34 years old

France Nationality:

Represented by:



# AGENT DETAILS



## T PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:	French, English, Arabic, Mali
Last contract expired:	26 Jan, 2024
Height / Weight:	179 cm. / 75 kg.
Position:	<ul> <li>Central defensive midfielder (preferred)</li> <li>Right fullback</li> <li>Right centerback</li> </ul>
Foots:	Right
Player profile:	lam players with a lot of experience on many postes and i share my professional mentality for every team i Have play with. Hope to find New challenge
Achievements:	The last 3 years, i played about 20 game Everything Season the actually information is no right, you can make vérification on wyscout, instat or a y place forme video or some transfermark with the good registration game.



Since	Club	Contracts
Jul 2021	Béziers ( France )	11 Dec 2025 - 26 Jan 2024



## MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	<u>(b</u>	E	Т	<b>=</b>	<b>‡</b>	В	•	•	•	•
2020/2021 / Sète 34 FC / National	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2019/2020 / Béziers / National	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	1	1	0
2018/2019 / Znojmo / 2. Liga	1624'	19	19	0	3	0	1	3	0	0
2017/2018 / Frýdek-Místek / 2. Liga	469'	6	6	0	3	0	0	2	0	0
2016/2017 / Košice / I Liga	81'	1	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0

2015/2016 / Béziers / National	0'	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Košice / I Liga	305'	4	4	0	2	0	0	1	0	0
2015/2016 / Teplice / Czech Liga	104'	2	1	1	0	1	0	1	1	0
2014/2015 / Béziers / CFA	2144'	24	24	0	3	0	0	4	2	0
2013/2014 / Béziers / CFA	1112'	15	12	3	2	3	0	5	1	0
2012/2013 / Béziers / CFA	775'	16	9	7	6	1	0	1	0	0
2011/2012 / Béziers / CFA	564'	10	6	4	4	2	0	1	0	0